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University Holidays  

Holiday  Date  Holiday   Date  

Memorial Day  05/30/2022  New Year’s Day  01/02/2023  
Juneteenth  06/20/2022  Martin Luther King  01/16/2023  
Independence Day  07/04/2022  President’s Day  02/20/2023  

Labor Day  09/05/2022  Memorial Day  05/29/2023  
Thanksgiving  11/24/2022– 11/25/2022  Juneteenth   06/19/2023  

Christmas Day  12/26/2022  Independence Day  07/04/2023  
  
SUMMER 2022  

Summer: 05/23/2022 – 08/05/2022     

Event   Start Date  End Date  

Summer  05/23/2022 - Monday  08/05/2022-Friday  

P1 Milestone Exams  07/07/2022 - Thursday    

P2 Milestone Exams  07/08/2022 - Friday    

Milestone Exam - second attempt  07/16/2022 - Saturday    

Milestone Exam Remediation period  07/18/2022 - Monday  Fall semester  

P1 Orientation Week  08/02/22 - Tuesday  08/05/22 - Friday  

P2 and P3 Reorientation  08/04/22 - Thursday   08/05/22 - Friday  

White Coat Ceremony  08/27/22 - Saturday    
  
FALL 2022 

Fall Semester: 08/08/2022 – 12/07/2022    

Event   Start Date   End Date  
Instructional Period  08/08/2022 - Monday  11/22/2022 - Tuesday  

Course Add/Drop Period  08/08/2022 - Monday  08/12/2022 - Friday  
Study Day  11/23/2022 - Wednesday    

Final Exams Period  11/28/2022 - Monday  12/05/22 - Monday  
Final Grade Due  12/09/2022 - Friday    

Remediation Period  12/12/2022 - Monday  12/21/22 - Wednesday  

Winter Break   12/12/2022 – Monday  01/06/2023 - Friday  
  

WINTER 2022  

Winter Term: 12/12/2022 – 01/06/2023     

Event   Start Date   End Date  

Winter Term (IPPE Only)  12/12/2022 - Monday  01/06/2023 - Friday  

     



 Dates may be subject to change: ver. 01/06/2023 

California Northstate University  
College of Pharmacy Academic Calendar 2022-2023  

  

  
SPRING 2023  

Spring Semester: 01/09/2023 – 05/05/2023      
Event  Start Date  End Date  

Instructional Period  01/09/2023 - Monday  04/27/2023 - Thursday 

Course Add/Drop Period  01/09/2023 - Monday  01/13/2023 - Friday  

Spring Break   03/06/2023 - Monday  03/10/2023 - Friday  

Study Day  04/28/2023 - Friday  

Final Exam Period   05/01/2023 - Monday  05/08/2023 - Monday  

Final Grades Due  05/12/2023 - Friday    

Remediation Period  05/17/2023 - Wednesday 05/26/2023 - Friday 
  

IPPE Rotation Calendar 2022 – 2023   
Event   Start Date    End Date  
Summer IPPE  05/23/2022 - Monday 08/05/2022 - Friday  

Fall IPPE   08/08/2022 - Monday  11/22/2022 - Tuesday  

Winter IPPE  12/12/2022 - Monday  01/06/2023 - Friday  

Spring IPPE  01/09/2023 - Monday 04/27/2023 - Thursday 
  
APPE Rotation Calendar 2022 – 2023  

Event   Start Date    End Date  

A Block  05/16/2022 - Monday  06/24/2022 - Friday  

B Block  06/27/2022 - Monday  08/05/2022 - Friday  
C Block  08/15/2022 - Monday  09/23/2022 - Friday  

D Block  09/26/2022 - Monday  11/04/2022 - Friday  
E Block  11/07/2022 - Monday  12/16/2022 - Friday  

F Block  01/02/2023 - Monday  02/10/2023 - Friday  
G Block  02/13/2023 - Monday  03/24/2023 - Friday  

H Block  03/27/2023 - Monday  05/05/2023 - Friday  
      

EXAM/REVIEW & GRADUATION SCHEDULE 2022 - 2023  
Event   Start Date  
First Qualifying Exam attempt (P4; Proctored High Stake)  02/17/2023 - Friday  

Second Qualifying Exam attempt (P4; Proctored High Stake)  03/31/2023 - Friday  
Final Qualifying Exam attempt (P4; Proctored; High Stake)  04/28/2023 - Friday  

NAPLEX Board Review (P3 & P4)  05/08/2023 – 05/11/23 (Monday-Thursday)  
Pharmacy Law Review (P4)  05/12/2023 - Friday  

Graduation Clearance Day  05/19/2023 – Friday  

Graduation Ceremony  05/20/2023 - Saturday  
  

   


